
Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- Jan-June 2025

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

ABHISHEK SHARMA

ANGAD KUMAR SHARMA

SANGEETA SHARMA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001514

Attempt :1

22003006

ABC ID : 625791752655

 60 0 40  21  -  46  29 75 14  6 A 8  48 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  37  33 70 14  6 A 8  48 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  46  30 76 14  4 A 8  32 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  27  25 52 14  4 B 6  24 4 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 273 / 400 Result : Remark : 4 SGPA :  7.60

 152 20  20

PASS

HARSHVARDHAN

SHISHUPAL

BABLI DEVI

Ex

Enrol:JC22001585

Attempt :1

22003083

ABC ID : 350165429096

 60 0 40  21  -  42  14 56 14  6 B 6  36 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  21  14 35 14  6 P 4  24 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  31  15 46 14  4 C 5  20 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  1  14 15 14 * 4 F 0  0 0 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. - *

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 152 / 400 Result : Remark : 71 SGPA :

 80 20  16

ATKT
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- Jan-June 2025

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

 SACHIN VIDHUDI

BANWARI VIDHUDI

SUNITA VIDHUDI

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001456

Attempt :1

22003167

ABC ID : 779718810041

 60 0 40  21  -  23  14 37 14  6 P 4  24 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  11  15 26 14 * 6 F 0  0 0 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

- *

 60 0 40  21  -  28  14 42 14  4 C 5  20 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  3  14 17 14 * 4 F 0  0 0 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. - *

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 122 / 400 Result : Remark : 1 SGPA :

 44 20  10

ATKT

VAIBHAV GUPTA

SHIV KUMAR GUPTA

MANISHA GUPTA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC22001584

Attempt :1

22003217

ABC ID : 392719650568

 60 0 40  21  -  40  21 61 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  36  20 56 14  6 B 6  36 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  32  15 47 14  4 C 5  20 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  31  16 47 14  4 C 5  20 4 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 211 / 400 Result : Remark : 203 SGPA :  5.90

 118 20  20

PASS
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- Jan-June 2025

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

AANCHAL KUSHWAH

YOGENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH

SANGEETA KUSHWAH

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005447

Attempt :1

23003001

ABC ID : 600712248227

 60 0 40  21  -  44  22 66 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  39  29 68 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  37  20 57 14  4 B 6  24 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  34  22 56 14  4 B 6  24 4 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 247 / 400 Result : Remark : 2 SGPA :  6.60

 132 20  20

PASS

ABHAY RAJ SHARMA

SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA

SEEMA SHARMA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005404

Attempt :1

23003003

ABC ID : 980826368077

 60 0 40  21  -  34  24 58 14  6 B 6  36 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  27  19 46 14  6 C 5  30 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  35  16 51 14  4 B 6  24 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  34  22 56 14  4 B 6  24 4 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 211 / 400 Result : Remark : 3 SGPA :  5.70

 114 20  20

PASS
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- Jan-June 2025

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

ABHISHEK YADAV

SHRIKRISHNA YADAV

ANITA YADAV

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005322

Attempt :1

23003005

ABC ID : 262800630869

 60 0 40  21  -  42  25 67 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  35  25 60 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  34  22 56 14  4 B 6  24 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  29  16 45 14  4 C 5  20 4 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 228 / 400 Result : Remark : 5 SGPA :  6.40

 128 20  20

PASS

ADITYA DUBEY

VISHNU KUMAR DUBEY

SEEMA DEVI DUBEY

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005432

Attempt :1

23003007

ABC ID : 668321855689

 60 0 40  21  -  48  34 82 14  6 A+ 9  54 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  50  34 84 14  6 A+ 9  54 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  39  38 77 14  4 A 8  32 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  52  38 90 14  4 O 10  40 4 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 333 / 400 Result : Remark : 6 SGPA :  9.00

 180 20  20

PASS
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- Jan-June 2025

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

ADYA MISHRA

DAYASHANKAR MISHRA

VINEETA MISHRA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005373

Attempt :1

23003009

ABC ID : 765564839796

 60 0 40  21  -  57  29 86 14  6 A+ 9  54 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  38  32 70 14  6 A 8  48 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  35  22 57 14  4 B 6  24 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  26  21 47 14  4 C 5  20 4 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 260 / 400 Result : Remark : 7 SGPA :  7.30

 146 20  20

PASS

AKANKSHA PARMAR

AMARPAL SINGH PARMAR

SANTOSH PARMAR

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005446

Attempt :1

23003010

ABC ID : 297801643629

 60 0 40  21  -  37  29 66 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  40  32 72 14  6 A 8  48 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  33  21 54 14  4 B 6  24 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  30  29 59 14  4 B 6  24 4 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 251 / 400 Result : Remark : 8 SGPA :  6.90

 138 20  20

PASS
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- Jan-June 2025

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

AKRITI PARMAR

RAM PRAKASH SINGH PARMAR

SATYAWATI PARMAR

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005306

Attempt :1

23003013

ABC ID : 445897867764

 60 0 40  21  -  46  30 76 14  6 A 8  48 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  50  31 81 14  6 A+ 9  54 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  53  30 83 14  4 A+ 9  36 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  37  37 74 14  4 A 8  32 4 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 314 / 400 Result : Remark : 9 SGPA :  8.50

 170 20  20

PASS

ALIYA KHAN

RAHEES KHAN

SHAHJAHAN  KHAN

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005386

Attempt :1

23003014

ABC ID : 141882381975

 60 0 40  21  -  51  32 83 14  6 A+ 9  54 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  46  33 79 14  6 A 8  48 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  40  28 68 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  34  23 57 14  4 B 6  24 4 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 287 / 400 Result : Remark : 10 SGPA :  7.70

 154 20  20

PASS
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- Jan-June 2025

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

AMAN KHAN

MOHAMMAD ALI

RESHMA BANO

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005275

Attempt :1

23003015

ABC ID : 256822763471

 60 0 40  21  -  23  21 44 14  6 C 5  30 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  24  20 44 14  6 C 5  30 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  16  17 33 14 * 4 F 0  0 0 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

- *

 60 0 40  21  -  13  16 29 14 * 4 F 0  0 0 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. - *

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 150 / 400 Result : Remark : 11 SGPA :

 60 20  12

ATKT

AMAN SHARMA

ALOK SHARMA

MADHURI SHARMA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005369

Attempt :1

23003016

ABC ID : 647468190931

 60 0 40  21  -  42  31 73 14  6 A 8  48 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  33  26 59 14  6 B 6  36 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  22  24 46 14  4 C 5  20 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  25  25 50 14  4 B 6  24 4 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 228 / 400 Result : Remark : 13 SGPA :  6.40

 128 20  20

PASS
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- Jan-June 2025

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

AMAN SHARMA

RAJKUMAR SHARMA

GANGARUPI

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005439

Attempt :1

23003017

ABC ID : 306936729805

 60 0 40  21  -  53  28 81 14  6 A+ 9  54 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  41  29 70 14  6 A 8  48 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  52  15 67 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  26  24 50 14  4 B 6  24 4 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 268 / 400 Result : Remark : 12 SGPA :  7.70

 154 20  20

PASS

AMAN SINGH SIKARWAR

SANTOSH SINGH

BABY SINGH

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005329

Attempt :1

23003018

ABC ID : 461706334971

 60 0 40  21  -  22  14 36 14  6 P 4  24 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  18  15 33 14 * 6 F 0  0 0 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

- *

 60 0 40  21  -  5  14 19 14 * 4 F 0  0 0 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

- *

 60 0 40  21  -  0  14 14 14 U 4 F 0  0 0 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. - U  ,*

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 102 / 400 Result : Remark : 14 SGPA :

 24 20  6

FAIL
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- Jan-June 2025

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

AMIT SHARMA

KOMAL KISHOR SHARMA

SUMAN SHARMA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005431

Attempt :1

23003020

ABC ID : 671840646172

 60 0 40  21  -  49  32 81 14  6 A+ 9  54 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  35  27 62 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  30  16 46 14  4 C 5  20 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  25  16 41 14  4 C 5  20 4 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 230 / 400 Result : Remark : 15 SGPA :  6.80

 136 20  20

PASS

ANAMIKA GURJAR

RAMKHILADI GURJAR

VIPNESH

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005286

Attempt :1

23003021

ABC ID : 388065286605

 60 0 40  21  -  34  27 61 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  39  29 68 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  38  24 62 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  33  31 64 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 255 / 400 Result : Remark : 16 SGPA :  7.00

 140 20  20

PASS
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- Jan-June 2025

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

ANAMIKA TOMAR

JOGENDRA SINGH TOMAR

MADHURI TOMAR

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005406

Attempt :1

23003022

ABC ID : 476698343218

 60 0 40  21  -  37  21 58 14  6 B 6  36 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  27  18 45 14  6 C 5  30 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  26  21 47 14  4 C 5  20 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  23  15 38 14  4 P 4  16 4 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 188 / 400 Result : Remark : 17 SGPA :  5.10

 102 20  20

PASS

ANANYA UPADHYAY

SUNIL UPADHYAY

KAVITA UPADHYAY

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005408

Attempt :1

23003023

ABC ID : 426584140548

 60 0 40  21  -  44  30 74 14  6 A 8  48 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  36  28 64 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  26  29 55 14  4 B 6  24 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  29  23 52 14  4 B 6  24 4 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 245 / 400 Result : Remark : 18 SGPA :  6.90

 138 20  20

PASS
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- Jan-June 2025

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

ANISHA TIRKEY

PHILP TIRKEY

SANGEETA TIRKEY

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005271

Attempt :1

23003025

ABC ID : 836515352944

 60 0 40  21  -  42  27 69 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  41  25 66 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  46  26 72 14  4 A 8  32 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  35  31 66 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 273 / 400 Result : Remark : 19 SGPA :  7.20

 144 20  20

PASS

ANSH PARMAR

NARENDRA SINGH PARMAR

GIRIJA PARMAR

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005441

Attempt :1

23003026

ABC ID : 786848274286

 60 0 40  21  -  40  25 65 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  39  24 63 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  39  20 59 14  4 B 6  24 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  22  18 40 14  4 C 5  20 4 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 227 / 400 Result : Remark : 20 SGPA :  6.40

 128 20  20

PASS
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- Jan-June 2025

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

ANSH SHARMA

SANTOSH SHARMA

MANU SHARMA

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005400

Attempt :1

23003027

ABC ID : 576990553520

 60 0 40  21  -  34  14 48 14  6 C 5  30 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  22  14 36 14  6 P 4  24 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  13  15 28 14 * 4 F 0  0 0 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

- *

 60 0 40  21  -  2  14 16 14 * 4 F 0  0 0 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. - *

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 128 / 400 Result : Remark : 21 SGPA :

 54 20  12

ATKT

ANSHIKA JADON

MAHIPAL SINGH JADON

MAMTA JADON

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005381

Attempt :1

23003028

ABC ID : 133345454259

 60 0 40  21  -  50  32 82 14  6 A+ 9  54 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  39  32 71 14  6 A 8  48 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  46  33 79 14  4 A 8  32 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  52  38 90 14  4 O 10  40 4 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 322 / 400 Result : Remark : 22 SGPA :  8.70

 174 20  20

PASS
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- Jan-June 2025

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

ANSHU GAUTAM

VISHNU GAUTAM

KRISHNA GAUTAM

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005300

Attempt :1

23003029

ABC ID : 779478035585

 60 0 40  21  -  45  34 79 14  6 A 8  48 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  41  29 70 14  6 A 8  48 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  44  23 67 14  4 B+ 7  28 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  28  27 55 14  4 B 6  24 4 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 271 / 400 Result : Remark : 23 SGPA :  7.40

 148 20  20

PASS

ANSHU YADAV

DEVENDRA SINGH YADAV

PRITI YADAV

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005422

Attempt :1

23003030

ABC ID : 743067435034

 60 0 40  21  -  27  14 41 14  6 C 5  30 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  22  14 36 14  6 P 4  24 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  10  15 25 14 * 4 F 0  0 0 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

- *

 60 0 40  21  -  4  14 18 14 * 4 F 0  0 0 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. - *

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 120 / 400 Result : Remark : 24 SGPA :

 54 20  12

ATKT
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- Jan-June 2025

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

ANUJ PRATAP SINGH TOMAR

JITENDRA SINGH TOMAR

DOLLY TOMAR

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005332

Attempt :1

23003032

ABC ID : 365806600719

 60 0 40  21  -  26  18 44 14  6 C 5  30 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  38  16 54 14  6 B 6  36 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  23  15 38 14  4 P 4  16 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  25  14 39 14  4 P 4  16 4 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 175 / 400 Result : Remark : 25 SGPA :  4.90

 98 20  20

PASS

ANUJ TYAGI

ARVIND TYAGI

ANBITA TYAGI

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005405

Attempt :1

23003033

ABC ID : 513187244322

 60 0 40  21  -  21  26 47 14  6 C 5  30 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  32  24 56 14  6 B 6  36 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  21  21 42 14  4 C 5  20 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  22  21 43 14  4 C 5  20 4 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 188 / 400 Result : Remark : 26 SGPA :  5.30

 106 20  20

PASS
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Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- B.B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- Jan-June 2025

AFFILIATED TO JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

ANUSHKA CHANDEL

DHARMENDRA SINGH CHANDEL

RADHA CHANDEL

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005407

Attempt :1

23003034

ABC ID : 944526602557

 60 0 40  21  -  42  29 71 14  6 A 8  48 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  35  25 60 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  34  22 56 14  4 B 6  24 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  23  17 40 14  4 C 5  20 4 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 227 / 400 Result : Remark : 27 SGPA :  6.70

 134 20  20

PASS

ANUSHKA RATHORE

VIMAL KUMARRATHORE

SARITA RATHORE

REGULAR

Enrol:JC23005324

Attempt :1

23003035

ABC ID : 546142407581

 60 0 40  21  -  37  26 63 14  6 B+ 7  42 6 35B.B.A.-401 - Human Resource 

Management and Development

-

 60 0 40  21  -  35  35 70 14  6 A 8  48 6 35B.B.A.-402 - Financial Management and 

Banking Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  31  24 55 14  4 B 6  24 4 35B.B.A.-403 - Income Tax Laws and  

Practices

-

 60 0 40  21  -  22  27 49 14  4 C 5  20 4 35B.B.A.-404 - Foreign Language. -

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 237 / 400 Result : Remark : 28 SGPA :  6.70

 134 20  20

PASS
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